
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
WEST WAUKESHA BYPASS DESIGN ENGINEERING 

 
 
DATE: February 4, 2016 
 
Contract Number: 3897A 
 
Branch:  Engineering Division 
 
Change Order Number: 2 
 
Consultant:  Kapur and Associates, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ..................................................................... $120,385.90 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ............................................ $176,940.33 
 
 
Description of change: 
 

1. Credit for eliminating the Noise Wall Public Involvement Process 
from the scope of services. ............................................................. ($8,000.00) 

 
Amount of this Change Order .................................................................... $(8,000.00) 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ......................................... $168,940.33 
 
 
                                            ________________________________________                                       
City of Waukesha                                       Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
                                                                                    
Consultant                                                 Date 
Kapur and Associates, Inc. 


